
BASE

BASE CARDS

7 Gabriel Arias Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

10 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

12 CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™ Rookie

14 Ryan Vilade Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

16 Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox® Rookie

25 MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals® Rookie

27 Nick Lodolo Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

34 George Kirby Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

35 Jeremy Pena Houston Astros® Rookie

39 Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

42 Jose Miranda Minnesota Twins® Rookie

45 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

47 Jake Burger Chicago White Sox® Rookie

48 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

50 Gavin Sheets Chicago White Sox® Rookie

51 Cal Raleigh Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

52 Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins® Rookie

53 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie

66 Shane Baz Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

67 MacKenzie Gore San Diego Padres™ Rookie

69 Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs® Rookie

70 Brandon Marsh Angels® Rookie

76 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

77 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

87 Josh Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

89 Vidal Brujan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

92 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins® Rookie

93 Bryson Stott Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

95 Hunter Greene Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

96 Heliot Ramos San Francisco Giants® Rookie

BOWMAN CHROME PROSPECTS

BCP-151 Bryan Acuña Minnesota Twins®

BCP-152 Oscar Colas Chicago White Sox®

BCP-153 Roderick Arias New York Yankees®

BCP-154 Won-Bin Cho St. Louis Cardinals®

BCP-155 Maikol Hernandez Baltimore Orioles®

BCP-156 Danny De Andrade Minnesota Twins®

BCP-157 Cristhian Vaquero Washington Nationals®

BCP-158 Ricardo Cabrera Cincinnati Reds®

BCP-159 William Bergolla Philadelphia Phillies®

BCP-160 Anthony Gutierrez Texas Rangers®

BCP-161 Samuel Munoz Los Angeles Dodgers®

BCP-163 Ryan Reckley San Francisco Giants®

BCP-164 Alex De Jesus Los Angeles Dodgers®



BCP-166 Yordany De Los Santos Pittsburgh Pirates®

BCP-168 Jonathan Mejia St. Louis Cardinals®

BCP-170 Simon Juan New York Mets®

BCP-171 Yasser Mercedes Minnesota Twins®

BCP-172 Alexis Hernandez Chicago Cubs®

BCP-173 Danyer Cueva Texas Rangers®

BCP-174 Jaison Chourio Cleveland Guardians™

BCP-175 Eddinson Paulino Boston Red Sox®

BCP-176 Dru Baker Tampa Bay Rays™

BCP-178 Yendry Rojas San Diego Padres™

BCP-179 Leonardo Balcazar Cincinnati Reds®

BCP-180 Junior Perez Oakland Athletics™

BCP-181 Erick Hernandez Chicago White Sox®

BCP-182 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees®

BCP-183 Wilfred Veras Chicago White Sox®

BCP-187 Yerlin Confidan Cincinnati Reds®

BCP-191 Yanquiel Fernandez Colorado Rockies™

BCP-193 Rosman Verdugo San Diego Padres™

BCP-194 Nelson Velazquez Chicago Cubs®

BCP-195 Willy Vasquez Tampa Bay Rays™

BCP-196 Willy Fanas New York Mets®

BCP-199 Daniel Vazquez Kansas City Royals®

BCP-200 Yeison Morrobel Texas Rangers®

BCP-202 Rayne Doncon Los Angeles Dodgers®

BCP-203 Samuel Zavala San Diego Padres™

BCP-205 Adrian Placencia Angels®

BCP-206 Cesar Prieto Baltimore Orioles®

BCP-207 Joey Wiemer Milwaukee Brewers™

BCP-208 James Triantos Chicago Cubs®

BCP-209 Luis Meza Toronto Blue Jays®

BCP-210 Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates®

BCP-211 Kahlil Watson Miami Marlins®

BCP-212 Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®

BCP-213 James Wood San Diego Padres™

BCP-214 Trey Sweeney New York Yankees®

BCP-216 Roberto Campos Detroit Tigers®

BCP-218 Aeverson Arteaga San Francisco Giants®

BCP-221 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals®

BCP-222 Max Muncy Oakland Athletics™

BCP-223 Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™

BCP-224 Elly De LA Cruz Cincinnati Reds®

BCP-227 Benny Montgomery Colorado Rockies™

BCP-232 Luisangel Acuña Texas Rangers®

BCP-233 George Valera Cleveland Guardians™

BCP-235 Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®

BCP-236 Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles®

BCP-237 Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®

BCP-239 Wilman Diaz Los Angeles Dodgers®



BCP-240 Cristian Hernandez Chicago Cubs®

BCP-241 Pedro Pineda Oakland Athletics™

BCP-242 Liover Peguero Pittsburgh Pirates®

BCP-243 Blaze Jordan Boston Red Sox®

BCP-244 Jasson Dominguez New York Yankees®

BCP-245 Matt McLain Cincinnati Reds®

BCP-247 Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants®

BCP-248 Yiddi Cappe Miami Marlins®

BCP-249 Victor Acosta San Diego Padres™

AUTOGRAPH

BOWMAN CHROME X AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

CPA-RA Roderick Arias New York Yankees®

CPA-YML Yeison Morrobel Texas Rangers®

CPA-DVZ Daniel Vasquez Kansas City Royals®

CPA-YR Yendry Rojas San Diego Padres™

CPA-WC Won-Bin Cho St. Louis Cardinals®

CPA-YMS Yasser Mercedes Minnesota Twins®

CPA-SJ Simon Juan New York Mets®

CPA-MH Maikol Hernandez Baltimore Orioles®

CPA-DDE Danny De Andrade Minnesota Twins®

CPA-AG Anthony Gutierrez Texas Rangers®

CPA-JM Jonathan Mejia St. Louis Cardinals®

CPA-YD Yordany De Los Santos Pittsburgh Pirates®

CPA-RR Ryan Reckley San Francisco Giants®

CPA-SM Samuel Munoz Los Angeles Dodgers®

CRA-BWJ Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

CRA-CA CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™ Rookie

CRA-BS Bryson Stott Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

CRA-JR Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

CRA-ST Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie

CRA-VB Vidal Brujan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

CRA-JD Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox® Rookie

CRA-OC Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

CRA-JL Josh Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie


